

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

SUITS NO. 3651 OF 2007

T.g. Develoers Private Ltd And 2 OrsPetitioner
V/S
Harjitsingh Dharamsingh Sohal And OrsRespondent

WITH
COUNTER CLAIM NO. 3 OF 2015
In
SUITS 3651 OF 2007

Jasvinder Singh Sohal And 3 OrsPetitioner
V/S
T.g.developers Pvt Ltd Pvt Ltd And 9 OrsRespondent

Mr Atul Daga i/b Mahimtura and Co for the Plaintiffs
None for the Defendants

CORAM : S.C. GUPTE, J

DATE : 23rd June, 2017

P.C. :

Stand over to 13/07/2017 for framing issues.

(ASSOCIATE)